JUDY BROWN

Address:
South Natick, MA 01760

Education:
Rice University,
University of California at Berkeley,
Woodrow Wilson Fellow (1 year); NSF Fellow (2 years)
Centre d’Etudes Nucleaires de Saclay, France
NATO Postdoctoral Fellow and NIH Public Health Fellow

Employment:

Wellesley College Physics Department 1964-2005

MIT Media Lab 1986-2010 Music, Mind, and Machine group
Centre George-Pompidou (IRCAM) Paris, France 1991, 1994, 1998

Email:
jbrown@wellesley.edu

B.A. in Chemistry
Ph.D. in Physical Chemistry

Postdoctoral Fellow

Professor of Physics
Visiting Scientist
Chercheur Invite

Publications: http://www.wellesley.edu/Physics/brown/jbrown.html

PHOTOGRAPHIC:

Website: www.judybrownphotography.com

Courses:

RISD PHO-1608 Photoshop |l

RISD PHO-1660 Digital Photography |l

RISD PHO-1630 Photographic Lighting |

Wellesley College Arth-226 History of Photography
Wellesley College Arts-109 Two Dimensional Design
Wellesley College Arts-105 Drawing |

Wellesley College Arts-205 Life Drawing

NESOP Creative Imaging Il

Solo Exhibits:

MIT Dept of Architecture PlaZma tele-exhibit October

"Equine Images" - Solo show at the Sherborn Inn 3/12 - 4/9

"Elliott" - The Griffin Museum at The Cambridge Homes 8/6 - 10/1
"Elliott" - The Griffin Museum at Aberjona River Gallery 12/6 - 2/24 2012-
"Elliott" - Wellesley Free Library September

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2015

2009
2012
2012
2013

2016



Juried Group Exhibits and Misc:

Asbury University, Wilmore, KY "The Horse: A Juried Exhibit" 9/20-11/6
Juror: Dr. Linda Stratford, associate professor of art juror
Equine Ideal Photo Contest 3rd place Head Study
http://equinephotocontest.com/winners2011.asp
Texas Photographic Society Members Only Show 1/9 - 3/9
Juror: Henry Horenstein
Photoplace "The Four Seasons" “On-Line Annex.” 2/14 - 3/10
Juror: David Middleton
Interview with Clara Lieu 8/10
http://claralieu.wordpress.com/2012/08/10/thursday-spotlight-judy-brown/
"Teague to Winchester" - Sunday lecture at Griffin Museum 11/21
Center for Fine Art Photography "Portraits" 2/15 — 3/23
Juror: Charles Guice
Photoplace Annex “"The Magic of Light" Jan 2013
Juror: Aline Smithson
Newburyport Art Association 16th Annual Regional Juried Show 4/26 - 5/27
Juror: Al Miner
PhotoPlace Gallery "Self Portrait" 5/21 -6/15
Juror: Caleb Cole
PhotoPlace Gallery " Looking Back: The Art of Nostalgia " 8/13 - 9/6
Juror: Mary Ann Lynch
The Center for Arts in Natick (TCAN) November
Griffin Museum Solstice Exhibit 12/12 - 12/23
Kiernan Online Gallery " Expressions: Contemporary Portraiture" 4/2 - 4/26 (2 images)
Juror: Robin Rice
Broadmoor Mass Audubon Sanctuary, Natick, MA September
Equine Ideal Photo Contest 4th place Artistic
http://www.equinephotographycontest.com/winners2015.asp?cat_id=172
Curated Frig Aug/Sept
Juror: Caleb Cole
SE Center for Photography "The Contemporary Nude" March
Juror: Bernard Gerson
PhotoPlace Gallery "Animalia" Online Gallery March 23 - April 22
Juror: Traer Scott
A Smith Gallery "Old" May 20 - June 26
Juror: Peter Turnley

Oldtown Calendar

The Center for Arts in Natick (TCAN)

Library and bank exhibits: Framingham(2 exhibits), Wayland, Natick (6 exhibits),
Middlesex Bank

2010

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012
2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014
2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2009-2016

2016

2008-2016



Portfolio Reviews:
George Slade- Feb
Donna Dufault - April
Paula Tognarelli, Erin Carey - May
Paula Tognarelli, Francine Weiss - November
New England Portfolio Reviews - June
Mary Virginia Swanson, Jessica Manning, Jennifer Schwartz, Maja Orsic June

2011
2011
2011
2013
2014



