JUDY BROWN

Address: Email:

South Natick, MA 01760 jbrown@wellesley.edu

Education:

Rice University,
University of California at Berkeley,

B.A. in Chemistry
Ph.D. in Physical Chemistry

Woodrow Wilson Fellow (1 year); NSF Fellow (2 years)

Centre d'Etudes Nucleaires de Saclay, France Postdoctoral Fellow

NATO Postdoctoral Fellow and NIH Public Health Fellow

Employment:

Wellesley College Physics Department 1964-2005

MIT Media Lab 1986-2010 Music, Mind, and Machine group

Visiting Scientist
Centre George-Pompidou (IRCAM) Paris, France 1991, 1994, 1998

Chercheur Invite

Publications: http://www.wellesley.edu/Physics/brown/jbrown.html

PHOTOGRAPHIC:

Website: www.judybrownphotography.com

Courses:

RISD PHO-1608 Photoshop II	2007
RISD PHO-1660 Digital Photography II	2008
RISD PHO-1630 Photographic Lighting I	2009
Wellesley College Arth-226 History of Photography	2010
Wellesley College Arts-109 Two Dimensional Design	2011
Wellesley College Arts-105 Drawing I	2012
Wellesley College Arts-205 Life Drawing	2013
NESOP Creative Imaging II	2015

Solo Exhibits:

MIT Dept of Architecture PlaZma tele-exhibit October	2009
"Equine Images" - Solo show at the Sherborn Inn 3/12 - 4/9	2012
"Elliott" - The Griffin Museum at The Cambridge Homes 8/6 - 10/1	2012
"Elliott" - The Griffin Museum at Aberjona River Gallery 12/6 - 2/24 2012-	2013
"Elliott" - Wellesley Free Library September	2016

Juried Group Exhibits and Misc:

Asbury University, Wilmore, KY "The Horse: A Juried Exhibit" 9/20-11/6 Juror: Dr. Linda Stratford, associate professor of art juror	2010
Equine Ideal Photo Contest 3rd place Head Study http://equinephotocontest.com/winners2011.asp	2011
Texas Photographic Society Members Only Show 1/9 - 3/9 Juror: Henry Horenstein	2012
Photoplace "The Four Seasons" "On-Line Annex." 2/14 - 3/10 Juror: David Middleton	2012
Interview with Clara Lieu 8/10 http://claralieu.wordpress.com/2012/08/10/thursday-spotlight-judy-brown/	2012
"Teague to Winchester" - Sunday lecture at Griffin Museum 11/21 Center for Fine Art Photography "Portraits" 2/15 – 3/23	2012 2013
Juror: Charles Guice Photoplace Annex ``The Magic of Light" Jan 2013 Juror: Aline Smithson	2013
Newburyport Art Association 16th Annual Regional Juried Show 4/26 - 5/27 Juror: Al Miner	2013
PhotoPlace Gallery "Self Portrait" 5/21 -6/15 Juror: Caleb Cole	2013
PhotoPlace Gallery " Looking Back: The Art of Nostalgia " 8/13 - 9/6 Juror: Mary Ann Lynch	2013
The Center for Arts in Natick (TCAN) November Griffin Museum Solstice Exhibit 12/12 - 12/23 Kiernan Online Gallery " Expressions: Contemporary Portraiture" 4/2 - 4/26 (2 images)	2013 2013 2014
Juror: Robin Rice Broadmoor Mass Audubon Sanctuary, Natick, MA September	2014
Equine Ideal Photo Contest 4th place Artistic http://www.equinephotographycontest.com/winners2015.asp?cat_id=172	2015
Curated Frig Aug/Sept Juror: Caleb Cole	2015
SE Center for Photography "The Contemporary Nude" March Juror: Bernard Gerson	2016
PhotoPlace Gallery "Animalia" Online Gallery March 23 - April 22 Juror: Traer Scott	2016
A Smith Gallery "Old" May 20 - June 26 Juror: Peter Turnley	2016
Oldtown Calendar The Center for Arts in Natick (TCAN) Library and bank exhibits: Framingham(2 exhibits), Wayland, Natick (6 exhibits),	2009-2016 2016
Middlesex Bank	2008-2016

Portfolio Reviews:

George Slade- Feb	2011
Donna Dufault - April	2011
Paula Tognarelli, Erin Carey - May	2011
Paula Tognarelli, Francine Weiss - November	2013
New England Portfolio Reviews - June	2014
Mary Virginia Swanson, Jessica Manning, Jennifer Schwartz, Maja Orsic June	